
by ACTUAL TIME: DIFFERENCE

Name hours minutes seconds hours minutes seconds seconds

Patrick Hanson 56 17 57 59 -102

Matt Laye 56 45 58 1 -76

Eric Bunch 58 39 59 20 -41

Matt Dreier 59 57 62 -123

Brian Evans 1 5 17 72 -403

Andy Emerson 1 7 17 66 30 47

Phil Schaefer 1 7 41 70 -139

Mike Tripp 1 11 39 75 -201

Terry Hart 1 11 44 73 -76

Munashe Chigerwe 1 11 52 75 -188

Mike D 1 11 55 75 -185

Allison Hodgson 1 11 56 75 -184

Allan Benjamin 1 13 22 77 -218

Brad Eiffert 1 17 21 80 -159

Jay Burchfield 1 17 22 80 -158

Fred Schmidt 1 18 13 79 -47

Oscar Chavez 1 18 17 78 17

Joe Love 1 19 5 83 -235

Jeff Wells 1 20 45 83 -135

Hugh Emerson 1 20 46 80 46

Eric Rosenhauer 1 24 43 85 -17

Casey Childers 1 25 26 85 26

Bryan Norton 1 26 40 85 100

Peggy Horner 1 27 48 90 -132

Steve Kullman 1 31 3 1 25 27 336

Christine Stamper 1 40 11 93 11 420

Gary Stamper 1 40 11 1 38 11 120

James Harrington 1 41 24 99 144

Steve Stonecipher-Fisher DNF 68

by ACCURACY: DIFFERENCE

Name hours minutes seconds hours minutes seconds seconds

Oscar Chavez 1 18 17 78 17

Eric Rosenhauer 1 24 43 85 17

Casey Childers 1 25 26 85 26

Eric Bunch 58 39 59 20 41

Hugh Emerson 1 20 46 80 46

Andy Emerson 1 7 17 66 30 47

Fred Schmidt 1 18 13 79 47

Matt Laye 56 45 58 1 76

Terry Hart 1 11 44 73 76

Bryan Norton 1 26 40 85 100

Patrick Hanson 56 17 57 59 102

Gary Stamper 1 40 11 1 38 11 120

Matt Dreier 59 57 62 123

Peggy Horner 1 27 48 90 132

Jeff Wells 1 20 45 83 135

Phil Schaefer 1 7 41 70 139

James Harrington 1 41 24 99 144

Jay Burchfield 1 17 22 80 158

Brad Eiffert 1 17 21 80 159

Allison Hodgson 1 11 56 75 184

Mike D 1 11 55 75 185

Munashe Chigerwe 1 11 52 75 188

Mike Tripp 1 11 39 75 201

Allan Benjamin 1 13 22 77 218

Joe Love 1 19 5 83 235

Steve Kullman 1 31 3 1 25 27 336

Brian Evans 1 5 17 72 403

Christine Stamper 1 40 11 93 11 420

ACTUAL PREDICTED

Cheese and Sauerkraut 10 miler 2005

10-Dec-05

Columbia Track Club

ACTUAL PREDICTED


